3PEAK
1
TP2331/TP2332 /TP2334
 1.6MHz Bandwidth, Low Noise Precision Op-amps
www.3peakic.com.cn                                                                 Rev. A.2
Features
 Offset Voltage: 100 μV (max)
 Low Noise: 13nV/√Hz(f= 1kHz)

their respective owners.
Offset Voltage Production Distribution
Order Information
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
-50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50
P
o
p
u
la
ti
o
n
Offset Voltage
Number = 53158 pcs
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
2 Rev. A.2                                                               www.3peakic.com.cn
TP2331 / TP2332 / TP2334
1.6MHz Bandwidth, Low Noise Precision Op-amps
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP2331 TP2331-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 331
TP2332
TP2332-SR 8-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 4,000 TP2332
TP2332-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2332
TP2334
TP2334-SR Note 1 14-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 2,500 TP2334
TP2334-TR Note 1 14-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2334
Note 1: Future product, contact 3PEAK factory for more information and sample.
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V+ – V– Note 2............................7.0V
Input Voltage............................. V– – 0.3 to V+ + 0.3